Position

Planning Director

Senior Planner

GIS Coordinator

Office Technician

Temp Extra Help Clerk Typist
Planning/Building Intern ( B )

Other Positions Held

City

Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter

Department

Planning Department
Planning Department
Planning Department
Planning Department
Planning Department

Planning Department

Total Wages

$118,808
$100,488
$97,062
$38,816
$30,224
$5,930

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,053
$33,847
$32,464
$20,518
$8,513
$0



