Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Planning Director		Shafter	Planning Department	\$118,808	\$23,053
Senior Planner		Shafter	Planning Department	\$100,488	\$33,847
GIS Coordinator		Shafter	Planning Department	\$97,062	\$32,464
Office Technician		Shafter	Planning Department	\$38,816	\$20,518
Temp Extra Help Clerk Typist		Shafter	Planning Department	\$30,224	\$8,513
Planning/Building Intern ( B )		Shafter	Planning Department	\$5,930	\$0